NINGGUO YUHUA ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD
PFCPFCPFCPFC CAPACITORCAPACITORCAPACITORCAPACITOR
ProductProductProductProduct ProfileProfileProfileProfile 2020202020202020
Ningguo Yuhua Electrical Products Co.,Ltd
Add.: 31, Zhenning Road, Ningguo, Anhui, China
Tel.: +86-563-4183767 Fax: +86-563-4012888
E-mail: czy@ngyh.com Web-Site: www.ngyh.com
NINGGUO YUHUA ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD

1: bolt terminals
NINGGUO YUHUA ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD
- 7 -
Specification and dimension table YHC
UN=400 Vac（（（（380/280/230 Vac））））
CN
µF
QN/50 Hz
kvar
Dimensions IN
A
Weight
kg
Part No.
D mm H mm
80.0 4.0 76 150 10.1 0.7 YHC4018005****
100.0 5.0 76 170 12.6 0.8 YHC4011006****
150.0 7.5 86 180 18.8 1.1 YHC4011506****
150.0 7.5 96 150 18.8 1.2 YHC4011506****
200.0 10.1 86 215 25.1 1.4 YHC4012006****
200.0 10.1 96 180 25.1 1.4 YHC4012006****
250.0 12.6 96 215 31.4 1.7 YHC4012506****
250.0 12.6 106 180 31.4 1.7 YHC4012506****
300.0 15.1 106 215 37.7 2.1 YHC4013006****
300.0 15.1 116 180 37.7 2.1 YHC4013006****
350.0 17.6 106 230 44.0 2.2 YHC4013506****
350.0 17.6 116 200 44.0 2.3 YHC4013506****
430.0 21.6 116 230 54.0 2.6 YHC4014306****
550.0 27.6 116 275 69.1 3.2 YHC4015506****
UN=480 Vac（（（（460/450/440/400/380 Vac））））
CN
µF
QN/50 Hz
kvar
Dimensions IN
A
Weight
kg
Part No.
D mm H mm
69.1 5.0 76 150 10.4 0.7 YHC4816915****
100.0 7.2 86 160 15.1 1.0 YHC4811006****
100.0 7.2 76 200 15.1 1.0 YHC4811006****
138.2 10.0 96 170 20.8 1.3 YHC4811386****
138.2 10.0 86 200 20.8 1.3 YHC4811386****
150.0 10.9 96 180 22.6 1.4 YHC4811506****
150.0 10.9 86 215 22.6 1.4 YHC4811506****
172.7 12.5 96 200 26.0 1.6 YHC4811736****
172.7 12.5 106 170 26.0 1.6 YHC4811736****
200 14.5 96 215 30.2 1.7 YHC4812006****
250.0 18.1 106 215 37.7 2.1 YHC4812506****
276.3 20.0 106 230 41.7 2.2 YHC4812766****
300.0 21.7 106 245 45.2 2.4 YHC4813006****
300.0 21.7 116 215 45.2 2.5 YHC4813506****
350.0 25.3 116 245 52.8 2.8 YHC4814156****
414.5 30.0 116 275 62.5 3.2 YHC4814156****
NINGGUO YUHUA ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD
- 8 -
Specification and dimension table YHC
UN=530 Vac（（（（525/500/480/460 Vac））））
CN
µF
QN/50 Hz
kvar
Dimensions IN
A
Weight
kg
Part No.
D mm H mm
56.7 5.0 76 170 9.4 0.8 YHC5315675****
100.0 8.8 76 230 16.7 1.1 YHC5311006****
100.0 8.8 86 200 16.7 1.3 YHC5311006****
113.3 10.0 86 200 18.9 1.3 YHC5311136****
113.3 10.0 96 170 18.9 1.3 YHC5311136****
150.0 13.2 86 260 25.0 1.6 YHC5311506****
150.0 13.2 96 200 25.0 1.6 YHC5311506****
170.0 15.0 96 230 28.3 1.8 YHC5311706****
170.0 15.0 106 190 28.3 1.8 YHC5311706****
200.0 17.6 96 260 33.3 2.1 YHC5312006****
200.0 17.6 106 230 33.3 2.2 YHC5312006****
226.6 20.0 96 275 37.7 2.2 YHC5312276****
250.0 22.1 106 260 41.6 2.5 YHC5312506****
283.3 25.0 106 275 47.2 2.6 YHC5312836****
300.0 26.5 116 260 50.0 3.0 YHC5313006****
340.0 30.0 116 275 56.6 3.2 YHC5313406****
UN=600 Vac（（（（530/525/500 Vac））））
CN
µF
QN/50 Hz
kvar
Dimensions IN
A
Weight
kg
Part No.
D mm H mm
35.0 4.0 86 130 6.6 0.8 YHC6913505****
44.2 5.0 76 170 8.3 0.8 YHC6914425****
55.0 6.2 76 200 10.4 1.0 YHC6915505****
55.0 6.2 86 170 10.4 1.1 YHC6915505****
88.4 10.0 86 230 16.7 1.5 YHC6918845****
88.4 10.0 96 190 16.7 1.5 YHC6918845****
100.0 11.3 86 260 18.8 1.6 YHC6911006****
100.0 11.3 96 200 18.8 1.6 YHC6911006****
132.6 15.0 96 260 25.0 2.1 YHC6911336****
150.0 17.0 96 275 28.3 2.2 YHC6911506****
150.0 17.0 106 230 28.3 2.2 YHC6911506****
176.8 20.0 106 260 33.3 2.5 YHC6911776****
200.0 22.6 116 260 37.7 3.0 YHC6912006****
221.1 25.0 116 275 41.7 3.2 YHC6912216****
NINGGUO YUHUA ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD
- 9 -
Specification and dimension table YHC
UN=690 Vac（（（（600/530/525 Vac））））
CN
µF
QN/50 Hz
kvar
Dimensions IN
A
Weight
kg
Part No.
D mm H mm
20.0 3.0 76 140 4.3 0.7 YHC6912005****
25.0 3.7 76 150 5.4 0.7 YHC6912505****
25.0 3.7 86 130 5.4 0.8 YHC6913345****
33.4 5.0 76 170 7.2 0.8 YHC6913345****
33.4 5.0 86 150 7.2 0.9 YHC6913345****
50.0 7.5 86 200 10.8 1.3 YHC6915005****
50.0 7.5 96 170 10.8 1.3 YHC6915005****
66.9 10.0 86 230 14.5 1.5 YHC6916695****
66.9 10.0 96 200 14.5 1.6 YHC6916695****
100.0 15.0 96 260 21.7 2.1 YHC6911006****
100.0 15.0 106 230 21.7 2.2 YHC6911006****
133.7 20.0 106 275 29.0 2.6 YHC6911386****

1: bolt terminals
NINGGUO YUHUA ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD
- 13 -
Specification and dimension table YHD
UN=400 Vac（（（（380/280/230 Vac））））
CN
µF
QN/50 Hz
kvar
Dimensions IN
A
Weight
kg
Part No.
D mm H mm
3×33.2 5.0 76 170 7.2 0.8 YHD4013325****
3×50.0 7.5 76 230 10.9 1.1 YHD4015005****
3×66.3 10.0 86 215 14.4 1.4 YHD4016635****
3×80.0 12.1 86 245 17.4 1.6 YHD4018005****
3×80.0 12.1 96 215 17.4 1.7 YHD4018005****
3×100.0 15.1 96 245 21.8 1.9 YHD4011006****
3×100.0 15.1 106 215 21.8 2.1 YHD4011006****
3×132.6 20.0 116 230 28.9 2.6 YHD4011336****
3×150.0 22.6 106 275 32.6 2.6 YHD4011506****
3×150.0 22.6 116 245 32.6 2.8 YHD4011506****
3×185.0 27.9 116 275 40.3 3.2 YHD4011856****
UN=480 Vac（（（（460/450/440/400/380 Vac））））
CN
µF
QN/50 Hz
kvar
Dimensions IN
A
Weight
kg
Part No.
D mm H mm
3×23.0 5.0 76 170 6.0 0.8 YHD4812305****
3×35.0 7.6 76 215 9.1 1.1 YHD4813505****
3×35.0 7.6 86 170 9.1 1.1 YHD4813505****
3×46.1 10.0 86 200 12.0 1.3 YHD4814615****
3×46.1 10.0 96 170 12.0 1.3 YHD4814615****
3×60.0 13.0 86 245 15.7 1.6 YHD4816005****
3×60.0 13.0 96 200 15.7 1.6 YHD4816005****
3×70.0 15.2 96 230 18.3 1.8 YHD4817005****
3×70.0 15.2 106 200 18.3 1.9 YHD4817005****
3×80.0 17.4 96 245 20.9 1.9 YHD4818005****
3×80.0 17.4 106 215 20.9 2.1 YHD4818005****
3×92.1 20.0 96 275 24.1 2.2 YHD4819215****
3×92.1 20.0 106 230 24.1 2.2 YHD4819215****
3×100.0 21.7 106 245 26.1 2.4 YHD4811006****
3×100.0 21.7 116 215 26.1 2.5 YHD4811006****
3×115.1 25.0 106 275 30.1 2.6 YHD4811156****
3×115.1 25.0 116 245 30.1 2.8 YHD4811156****
3×138.2 30.0 116 275 36.1 3.2 YHD4811386****
NINGGUO YUHUA ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD
- 14 -
Specification and dimension table YHD
UN=530 Vac（（（（525/500/480/460 Vac））））
CN
µF
QN/50 Hz
kvar
Dimensions IN
A
Weight
kg
Part No.
D mm H mm
3×12.0 3.2 76 140 3.5 0.7 YHD5311205****
3×19.0 5.0 76 170 5.5 0.8 YHD5311905****
3×27.0 7.1 86 170 7.8 1.1 YHD5312705****
3×35.0 9.3 86 200 10.1 1.3 YHD5313505****
3×37.8 10.0 86 230 10.9 1.5 YHD5313785****
3×50.0 13.2 86 260 14.4 1.6 YHD5315005****
3×56.7 15.0 96 230 16.4 1.8 YHD5315675****
3×75.6 20.0 96 275 21.8 2.2 YHD5317565****
3×85.0 22.5 106 260 24.5 2.5 YHD5318505****
3×94.4 25.0 106 275 27.2 2.6 YHD5319445****
3×100.0 26.5 116 260 28.8 3.0 YHD5311006****
3×113.3 30.0 116 275 32.7 3.2 YHD5311136****
UN=600 Vac（（（（530/525/500 Vac））））
CN
µF
QN/50 Hz
kvar
Dimensions IN
A
Weight
kg
Part No.
D mm H mm
3×9.0 3.1 76 140 2.9 0.7 YHD6019004****
3×14.0 4.8 76 170 4.6 0.8 YHD6011405****
3×25.0 8.5 86 200 8.2 1.3 YHD6012505****
3×29.5 10.0 86 230 9.6 1.5 YHD6012955****
3×29.5 10.0 96 200 9.6 1.6 YHD6012955****
3×44.2 15.0 96 260 14.4 2.1 YHD6014425****
3×50.0 17.0 96 275 16.3 2.2 YHD6015005****
3×58.9 20.0 106 260 19.2 2.5 YHD6015895****
3×70.0 23.8 116 260 22.9 3.0 YHD6017005****
3×75.0 25.4 116 275 24.5 3.2 YHD6017505****
UN=690 Vac（（（（690/630/600 Vac））））
CN
µF
QN/50 Hz
kvar
Dimensions IN
A
Weight
kg
Part No.
D mm H mm
3×6.7 3.0 76 140 2.5 0.7 YHD7016704****
3×10.0 4.5 76 170 3.8 0.8 YHD7011005****
NINGGUO YUHUA ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD
- 15 -
Specification and dimension table YHD
3×16.7 7.5 86 200 6.3 1.3 YHD7011675****
3×16.7 7.5 96 170 6.3 1.3 YHD7011675****
3×22.0 9.9 86 230 8.3 1.5 YHD7012205****
3×22.0 9.9 96 200 8.3 1.6 YHD7012205****
3×35.0 15.7 96 260 13.1 2.1 YHD7013505****
3×35.0 15.7 106 230 13.1 2.2 YHD7013505****
3×44.6 20.0 106 275 16.7 2.6 YHD7014465****
3×50.0 22.4 116 260 18.8 3.0 YHD7015005****
NINGGUO YUHUA ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD
- 16 -
Main technologies
Zinc/aluminium metallized polypropylene film with heavy e dge